
  

effective 1/1/15

January 2015

          Fee guidelines may be applied to USTA New England events and National events in New England

Official Base Rate Addtl' Hourly Rate Other

Referee/Head Official/ 

Roving Official $ 80.00 up to 5 hours $16.00/hr after 5 hours

Lunch provided at USTA New 

England Junior summer 

championships (June, July, 

August); National tournaments; 

and League District/Section 

events unless specified 

otherwise. Official provides 

lunch at other events unless 

specified otherwise.

   

Chair Umpire $50.00 per chair same as above

Referee doing draw $50.00 per draw  

 for draws made per request of 

Tournament Director

    Mileage Allowance

                       Number of miles roundtrip             Allowance                      Allowance

$10

$20

$30

$40

$50

$60
$70                              251 and up

                                    0  -  25

                                   26 up to 50

                                   51 up to 100

                                  101 up to 150

                                  151 up to 200

                                  201 up to 250
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