

Officiating Fee Guidelines Amateur Events

effective 1/1/15

January 2015

Fee guidelines may be applied to USTA New England events and National events in New England

Official	Base Rate	Addtl' Hourly Rate	Other
Referee/Head Official/ Roving Official	\$ 80.00 up to 5 hours	\$16.00/hr after 5 hours	Lunch provided at USTA New England Junior summer championships (June, July, August); National tournaments; and League District/Section events unless specified otherwise. Official provides lunch at other events unless specified otherwise.
Chair Umpire	\$50.00 per chair		same as above
Referee doing draw	\$50.00 per draw		for draws made per request of Tournament Director

Mileage Allowance			
Number of miles roundtrip	Allowance		
0 - 25	\$10		
26 up to 50	\$20		
51 up to 100	\$30		
101 up to 150	\$40		
151 up to 200	\$50		
201 up to 250	\$60		
251 and up	\$70		